

Property Information		Request Information	Update Information
File#:	BS-W01492-5127298562	Requested Date: 11/10/2023	Update Requested:
Owner:	ARON RENKAVINSKY	Branch:	Requested By:
Address 1:	27 Club Ln	Date Completed:	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):	
City, State Zip	: Plymouth, CT	# of Parcel(s):	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per Town of Plymouth Zoning Department there are No Open Code Violation cases on this property.

Payable To: Town of Plymouth

Address:80 Main Street Terryville, CT 06786

PH:(860) 585-4036

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

PERMITS Per Town of Plymouth Building Department there are no Open/Pending/Expired permits on this property.

Payable To: Town of Plymouth

Address:80 Main Street Terryville, CT 06786

PH:(860) 585-4036

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Town of Plymouth Treasurer's Office there are no special assessments/liens on the property.

Payable To: Town of Plymouth

Address:80 Main Street Terryville, CT 06786

PH:(860) 585-4036

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES Water: The house is on a community water. All houses go to a shared Well system.

Sewer

Account #: 00446900 Payment Status: PAID Status: Pvt & Non Lienable

Amount: \$0.00 Good Thru: 10/01/2024 Account Active: Yes

Collector: Town of Plymouth

Payable Address: 80 Main St, Terryville 06786

Business # 860-585-4036

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

Garbage

GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN

From: Janet Tye <jtye@plymouthct.us
To: contact@team-logic.com; MLS

Cc: Clarence Atkinson

Subject: 27 Club Lane Terryville, CT 06786

Good morning. Per your request for information on 27 Club Lane, Terryville, CT 06786:

We do not show any open/pending/expired permits in our system for 27 Club Lane We do not show unrecorded liens/fines/special assessments due for 27 Club Lane

Please feel free to contact me if you have any further questions.

Janet Tye Town of Plymouth CT 860-585-4036

Thank you,